
Desafio Sapé - Floresta
Fazenda Pacatuba 22.5.2022

CORELE

Alcides Sirqueira
UFPB
Percurso : H Curto
Distancia : 2420m (Desnivel 30m)
Tempo : 0:50:01 (20'40"/km)

1/13 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
2. Mateus Caldas 1:03:06
3. Emerson Clementino Da Silva 1:05:13

1. 83 00:13:29 321m 42'00"/km
2. 84 00:10:29 00:23:58 270m 38'50"/km
3. 85 00:04:17 00:28:15 120m 35'42"/km
4. 92 00:07:32 00:35:47 133m 56'38"/km
5. 93 00:02:29 00:38:16 406m 6'07"/km
6. 95 00:03:15 00:41:31 225m 14'27"/km
7. 96 00:04:26 00:45:57 409m 10'50"/km
8. 97 00:01:42 00:47:39 290m 5'52"/km
9. 121 00:02:03 00:49:42 281m 7'18"/km

10. 999 00:00:19 00:50:01 89m 3'33"/km
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